ST AUGUSTINE’S COLLEGE CANTEEN MENU

SANDWICHES
Salad only
Ham & salad

Chicken & salad
Tuna & salad

Egg & lettuce
Ham/cheese/tom

Chicken or Ham
Vegemite

HOT CHOICES
Pastie

Pie

Large Sausage roll
% Sausage roll
Party pie

Chicken nuggets
Hotdogs

Cheese extra

Dim sims

Chicko roll (baked)
Gluten free pie
Toasted sandwiches
Gluten free nuggets
Spag bol or Ravioli
Wedges

Noodles

Quiche & salad

BURGERS

Egg & bacon roll
Egg/bacon/cheese roll
Plain beef burger

$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50

(Lett/tom/cheese/sauce)

Big burger

(Lett/tom/beetroot/cheese/bacon/egg/sauce)

Schnitzel burger
w/- gravy or mayo
Big Snitz burger

(Lett/tom/cheese/bacon/mayo

Chicken burger plain

Chicken burger lettuce
Chicken burger lett/mayo

Chicken chilli wrap

ROLLS

$5.00
$5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$4.50

$4.50

$4.50
$4.00

$5.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00

0.50
$1.00
$3.50
$5.00
$4.00
$1.50
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$7.00

$4.00
$4.30
$5.00

$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$3.50
$4.00

$4.50
$6.00

ALL FULL MEAT & SALAD WRAPS
$7.00

HALF WRAPS $3.50

MIXED SANDWICHES
$5.00

SALAD TUBS

Small salad tub $4.00
Large salad tub $5.00
Add $1.50 extra for meat
(Chicken/Ham/Tuna)

LUNCH BAGS 10 CENTS EACH

SAUCE SACHETS
30 CENTS EACH



RECESS

Hot and cold food available at recess and lunchtime,
prices and food items may vary day to day

Piece of fruit $1.00
Large fruit salad $6.00
Small fruit salad $3.00

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

Ravioli $5.00

Wedges $4.00

w/-sourcream/chilli $5.00

Pastie $5.00

Lasagne $5.00

SNACK FOOD

Grainwaves $1.80 SLUSHIE

Red Rock Deli chips $1.50 $2.50 small  $3.50 large
Sea salt/Honey soy (cola/strawberry/raspberry
1's $1.50 lime/grape/carnival kick)
Vege chips $2.00

Popcorn $1.50

ICECREAMS

Crunch $1.00

Zings $1.00

(plain/sour)

Calipo $1.50

Dixie cup $1.50

Lemonade icy pole $1.50

Choc thickshake cup $2.00

Cyclone $1.50

DRINKS

Deep spring 600ml $3.50

Lemon/lime/orange

Orange mango

Orange passionfruit

Nippy milk $3.50
Strawberry/choc/banana/honeycomb/coffee
Juice box $2.50
Apple/Orange/Tropical/Apple blackcurrant
Barista bros $4.00

Water $2.50



