# **ST AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE CANTEEN MENU**

Salad only \$4.50		<b>ROLLS</b> \$5.00	ALL FULL MEAT & SALAD WRAPS \$7.00	
Ham & salad	\$5.00	\$5.50		
Chicken & salad	\$5.00	\$5.50	HALF WRAPS	\$3.50
Tuna & salad	\$5.00	\$5.50		- -
Egg & lettuce	\$4.00	\$4.50		
Ham/cheese/tom	\$4.00	\$4.50	<b>MIXED SANDWI</b>	<u>CHES</u>
Chicken or Ham	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00	
Vegemite	\$3.50	\$4.00	·	
<b>HOT CHOICES</b>				
Pastie		\$5.00		
Pie		\$4.00		
Large Sausage roll		\$3.50		
¾ Sausage roll		\$3.00		
Party pie		\$1.00		
Chicken nuggets		\$1.00		
Hotdogs		\$4.00		
Cheese extra		0.50		
Dim sims		\$1.00		
Chicko roll (baked)		\$3.50	SALAD TUBS	
Gluten free pie		\$5.00		
Toasted sandwiches		\$4.00	Small salad tub \$4.0	00
Gluten free nuggets		\$1.50	Large salad tub \$5.	00
Spag bol or Ravioli		\$5.00	Add \$1.50 extra for	meat
Wedges		\$4.00	(Chicken/Ham/Tun	a)
Noodles		\$2.00		
Quiche & salad		\$7.00		
BURGERS				
Egg & bacon roll		\$4.00		
Egg/bacon/cheese ro	اار	\$4.30		
Plain beef burger	,	\$5.00		
(Lett/tom/cheese/sa	uce)	40.00		
Big burger		\$6.00		
(Lett/tom/beetroot/	cheese/bac		LUNCH BAGS 10 C	ENTS EACH
Schnitzel burger		\$5.00		
w/- gravy or mayo		¢c.00		
Big Snitz burger	/	\$6.00		
(Lett/tom/cheese/ba	· ·	ća ro	CALICE CAC	LIFTC
Chicken burger plain		\$3.50	SAUCE SACI	
Chicken burger lettu		\$4.00 \$4.50	30 CENTS E	АСП
Chicken burger lett/r	IIayO	\$4.50 \$6.00		
Chicken chilli wrap		ŞU.UU		

### **RECESS**

Hot and cold food available at recess and lunchtime, prices and food items may vary day to day

Piece of fruit	\$1.00
Large fruit salad	\$6.00
Small fruit salad	\$3.00

## **VEGETARIAN OPTIONS**

Ravioli	\$5.00
Wedges	\$4.00
w/-sourcream/chilli	\$5.00
Pastie	\$5.00
Lasagne	\$5.00

### **SNACK FOOD**

Grainwaves	\$1.80	<u>SLUSHIE</u>	
Red Rock Deli chips	\$1.50	\$2.50 small \$3.50 large	
Sea salt/Honey soy		(cola/strawberry/raspberry	
JJ's	\$1.50	lime/grape/carnival kick)	
Vege chips	\$2.00		
Popcorn	\$1.50		

### **ICECREAMS**

Crunch	\$1.00
Zings	\$1.00
(plain/sour)	
Calipo	\$1.50
Dixie cup	\$1.50
Lemonade icy pole	\$1.50
Choc thickshake cup	\$2.00
Cyclone	\$1.50

### **DRINKS**

Deep spring 600ml	\$3.50
Lemon/lime/orange	

Orange mango
Orange passionfruit

Nippy milk \$3.50

Strawberry/choc/banana/honeycomb/coffee

Juice box \$2.50

Apple/Orange/Tropical/Apple blackcurrant

Barista bros \$4.00 Water \$2.50